Technical Data Sheet
THE WESTAC RANGE OF MAN POWERED DIESEL GENERATING SETS
Approximate unpacked dimensions
Prime Standby Fuel Length Width Height Nett Wt Packed
KVA KW KVA KW Cons (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm Kg  Vol m3
WPMAN250 D0836LE201 250.0 200.0 267.5 214.0 55.8 2970 1200 1680 2450 7.7
WPMAN300 D2866LE201(3) 300.0 240.0 407.0 325.6 65.0 3070 1200 1680 2560 7.95
WPMAN400 D2876LE201(3) 400.0 320.0 515.0 412.0 87.5 2850 1330 1770 2830 8.52
WPMAN470 D2848LE211(3) 470.0 376.0 568.0 454.4 TBA
WPMAN500 D2840LE201(3) 500.0 400.0 627.0 501.6 103.3 3150 1330 1770 3355 9.39
WPMAN570 D2840LE211(3) 570.0 456.0 693.0 554.4 TBA
WPMAN630 D2842LE201(3) 630.0 504.0 727.5 582.0 126.1 3400 1580 1950 3970 12.94
WPMAN670 D2842LE211(3) 673.0 538.4 795.0 636.0 3600 1630 1920 4420 13.89
Approximate unpacked dimensions
Prime Standby Fuel Length Width Height Nett Wt Packed
KVA KW KVA KW Cons (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm Kg  Vol m3